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The menu of Kfc from Lewiston comprises about 74 different courses and drinks. On average you pay about
$15.2 for a dish / drink. At this KFC location, experiences vary widely. While some patrons rave about the
consistently hot and fresh chicken, speedy service, and friendly staff, others express frustration over limited
menu options and unwelcoming late-night visits. Nostalgic diners find the current offerings a far cry from the
classic flavors of their youth. Despite some cleanliness concerns and occasional disappointments, many
appreciate the quick service and the courteous demeanor of employees. For those seeking a reliable fast-food
fix, this KFC may suffice, but traditionalists might prefer to seek comfort in alternative local eateries.
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Salads

COLESLAW

Salad

COLE SLAW

Chicken

FRIED CHICKEN

Dessert

COOKIE

Dipping Sauces

KFC SAUCE $0.3

Skewers
THIGH $3.5

Deal - 50% Off 2Nd
Bucket

BUFFALO RANCH $0.3

Seafood Delights

POT PIE $6.5

Condiments

HONEY SAUCE

Cold Sandwich

CHICKEN LITTLE COMBO $8.0

Each Order Of Gourmet
Fries Includes 1 Dipping

Sauce

CLASSIC RANCH $0.3

Yakimono (Grilled)

WING $2.5

Bowls & Pot Pies

FAMOUS BOWL COMBO $8.0

Country Vegetables N'
Sides

WHOLE KERNEL CORN

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

CHICKEN

Uncategorized

FAMOUS BOWL $6.5

Non Alcoholic Drinks

BOTTLED WATER $2.0
MOUNTAIN DEW

Soft Drinks

PEPSI
LEMONADE

Nuggets
8PC NUGGETS COMBO $9.0
12PC NUGGETS COMBO $11.0
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Beverages

MOUNTAIN DEW SWEET LIGHTNING
DIET PEPSI

Chicken Combos And
Platters

3PC TENDERS COMBO $9.0
5PC TENDERS COMBO $12.5

Popular Items

MAC CHEESE BOWL $6.0
MASHED POTATOES (NO GRAVY)

Side Dishes

MAC CHEESE

HONEY BBQ SAUCE $0.3

SECRET RECIPE FRIES

Main Course

36PC NUGGETS $22.5
12PC NUGGETS $7.5
8PC NUGGETS $5.5

Chicken Combos

2PC CHICKEN COMBO $7.5
3PC CHICKEN COMBO $11.0
4PC CHICKEN COMBO $12.0

Ingredients Used

<. CHICKEN BREAST $4.0
F“ s BISCUIT $1.0
BEANS

Tenders

8PC TENDERS MEAL
8PC TENDERS ONLY
12PC TENDERS ONLY
16PC TENDERS ONLY

Sauces

GRAVY

HONEY MUSTARD SAUCE
MASHED POTATOES GRAVY
HOT SAUCE

KETCHUP

Bowls

SPICY MAC CHEESE BOWL
SPICY FAMOUS BOWL

SPICY MAC CHEESE BOWL COMBO

MAC CHEESE BOWL COMBO
SPICY FAMOUS BOWL COMBO

Sandwiches

SPICY CHICKEN SANDWICH
COMBO

CLASSIC CHICKEN SANDWICH
NUGGETS BOX MEAL

SPICY CHICKEN SANDWICH
NUGGETS BOX MEAL

CLASSIC CHICKEN SANDWICH
SPICY CHICKEN SANDWICH
CHICKEN LITTLE

Combo Meals

5PC NUGGETS KIDS' MEAL
3PC CHICKEN BIG BOX

$29.0
$20.0
$27.0
$36.0

$0.3

$6.0
$6.5
$9.0
$9.0
$8.0

$9.0

$11.5

$11.5

$5.0
$5.0
$3.0

$5.2
$12.0
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8PC CHICKEN 8PC TENDERS FILL
UpP

5PC TENDERS BIG BOX
4PC TENDERS COMBO

CLASSIC CHICKEN SANDWICH
COMBO

Family Meals

8PC CHICKEN ONLY
12PC CHICKEN ONLY

$30.0

$13.5
$11.0

$9.0

$20.0
$27.0

FREE BEVERAGE
BUCKET 16 PC.
TENDERS MEAL

16PC CHICKEN ONLY

FREE BEVERAGE BUCKET 12 PC.

TENDERS MEAL
8PC CHICKEN MEAL

FREE BEVERAGE BUCKET 12 PC.

CHICKEN MEAL

FREE BEVERAGE BUCKET 16 PC.

CHICKEN MEAL

$53.0

$36.0
$41.0
$29.0

$41.0

$53.0

Kfc

2339 Thain Grd, 83501,
Lewiston, US, United States

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 10:00 -22:00
Tuesday 10:00 -22:00
Wednesday 10:00 -22:00
Thursday 10:00 -22:00
Friday 10:00 -23:00
Saturday 10:00 -23:00
Sunday 10:00 -22:00
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