



https://menuweb.menu 2339 Thain Grd, 83501, Lewiston, US, United States +12087981519 - https://locations.kfc.com/id/lewiston/2339-thain-grade-road

The menu of Kfc from Lewiston comprises about 74 different courses and drinks. On average you pay about \$15.2 for a dish / drink. At this KFC location, experiences vary widely. While some patrons rave about the consistently hot and fresh chicken, speedy service, and friendly staff, others express frustration over limited menu options and unwelcoming late-night visits. Nostalgic diners find the current offerings a far cry from the classic flavors of their youth. Despite some cleanliness concerns and occasional disappointments, many appreciate the quick service and the courteous demeanor of employees. For those seeking a reliable fast-food fix, this KFC may suffice, but traditionalists might prefer to seek comfort in alternative local eateries.

**Each Order Of Gourmet** 

Fries Includes 1 Dipping



Salads Sauce **COLESLAW CLASSIC RANCH** \$0.3 Yakimono (Grilled) Salad **COLE SLAW** WING \$2.5 Chicken **Bowls & Pot Pies FAMOUS BOWL COMBO FRIED CHICKEN** \$8.0 Country Vegetables N' Dessert Sides COOKIE WHOLE KERNEL CORN **Dipping Sauces** These Types Of Dishes **KFC SAUCE** \$0.3 **Are Being Served** Skewers **CHICKEN THIGH** \$3.5 Uncategorized Deal - 50% Off 2Nd **FAMOUS BOWL** \$6.5 **Bucket** Non Alcoholic Drinks **BUFFALO RANCH** \$0.3 \$2.0 **BOTTLED WATER Seafood Delights MOUNTAIN DEW POT PIE** \$6.5 **Soft Drinks Condiments PEPSI HONEY SAUCE LEMONADE Cold Sandwich Nuggets CHICKEN LITTLE COMBO** \$8.0 **8PC NUGGETS COMBO** \$9.0

12PC NUGGETS COMBO

\$11.0

	CA	
V	0	P
•		

Beverages		Tenders	
MOUNTAIN DEW SWEET LIGHTNING		8PC TENDERS MEAL	\$29.0
DIET PEPSI		8PC TENDERS ONLY	\$20.0
	_	12PC TENDERS ONLY	\$27.0
Chicken Combos Ar Platters	nd	16PC TENDERS ONLY	\$36.0
3PC TENDERS COMBO	\$9.0	Sauces	
5PC TENDERS COMBO	\$12.5	GRAVY	
		HONEY MUSTARD SAUCE	\$0.3
Popular Items		MASHED POTATOES GRAVY	
MAC CHEESE BOWL	\$6.0	HOT SAUCE	
MASHED POTATOES (NO GRAV	Y)	KETCHUP	
Side Dishes		Bowls	
MAC CHEESE		SPICY MAC CHEESE BOWL	\$6.0
HONEY BBQ SAUCE	\$0.3	SPICY FAMOUS BOWL	\$6.5
SECRET RECIPE FRIES		SPICY MAC CHEESE BOWL COMB	O \$9.0
14 : 0		MAC CHEESE BOWL COMBO	\$9.0
Main Course		SPICY FAMOUS BOWL COMBO	\$8.0
36PC NUGGETS	\$22.5	O a mahada ba a	
12PC NUGGETS	\$7.5	Sandwiches	
8PC NUGGETS	\$5.5	SPICY CHICKEN SANDWICH COMBO	\$9.0
Chicken Combos		CLASSIC CHICKEN SANDWICH NUGGETS BOX MEAL	\$11.5
2PC CHICKEN COMBO	\$7.5	SPICY CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$11.5
3PC CHICKEN COMBO	\$11.0	NUGGETS BOX MEAL	
4PC CHICKEN COMBO	\$12.0	CLASSIC CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$5.0
Ingredients Used		SPICY CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$5.0
		CHICKEN LITTLE	\$3.0
CHICKEN BREAST	\$4.0	Combo Meals	
BISCUIT BEANS	\$1.0	5PC NUGGETS KIDS' MEAL	\$5.2
DEANS			

**3PC CHICKEN BIG BOX** 

\$12.0



8PC CHICKEN 8PC TENDERS FILL UP	\$30.0	FREE BEVERAGE BUCKET 16 PC.	\$53.0
5PC TENDERS BIG BOX	\$13.5	TENDERS MEAL	
4PC TENDERS COMBO	\$11.0	16PC CHICKEN ONLY	\$36.0
CLASSIC CHICKEN SANDWICH COMBO	\$9.0	FREE BEVERAGE BUCKET 12 PC. TENDERS MEAL	\$41.0
		8PC CHICKEN MEAL	\$29.0
Family Meals		FREE BEVERAGE BUCKET 12 PC. CHICKEN MEAL	\$41.0
8PC CHICKEN ONLY	\$20.0	FREE BEVERAGE BUCKET 16 PC.	<b>450.0</b>
12PC CHICKEN ONLY	\$27.0	CHICKEN MEAL	\$53.0

## **Kfc**

2339 Thain Grd, 83501, Opening Hours: Lewiston, US, United States Monday 10:00 -2:

Monday 10:00 -22:00 Tuesday 10:00 -22:00 Wednesday 10:00 -22:00 Thursday 10:00 -22:00 Friday 10:00 -23:00 Saturday 10:00 -23:00

Made with Menu Saturday 10:00 -23:00 Sunday 10:00 -22:00